



T300412

Footprint: 21' x 23'

List Price: \$129,695.00

NOTE: THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGET PURPOSES. LIST PRICE





Qty	Part Number	Description	List	Ext. List
1	82RT7224B	Heya, 4 Seats 72x24x42 Bar Height Square And Rectangular	\$3,194.00	\$3,194.00
1	A-60A	Agile, Add-on Unit, 60x18x26.75	\$1,493.00	\$1,493.00
1	A-60S	Agile, Starter Unit, 63x18x26.75	\$1,547.00	\$1,547.00
2	A-MEC	Agile, Modular End Cap	\$171.00	\$342.00
1	A-SC18	Agile, Perch Pad	\$193.00	\$193.00
2	A-SC18	Agile, Perch Pad	\$193.00	\$386.00
1	A-SC18	Agile, Perch Pad	\$209.00	\$209.00
2	DPX8WC1	20 Amp Circuit I Duplex Receptacle, For Use with Eight Wire Four Circuit System	\$27.00	\$54.00
2	DPX8WC2	20 Amp Circuit II Duplex Receptacle, For Use with Eight Wire Four Circuit System	\$27.00	\$54.00
2	DPX8WC3	20 Amp Circuit III Duplex Receptacle, For Use with Eight Wire Four Circuit System	\$27.00	\$54.00
2	DPX8WC4	20 Amp Circuit IV (Isolated & Dedicated) Duplex Receptacle, For Use with Eight Wire Four Circuit System	\$27.00	\$54.00
5	HN-2434C	Hinchada 24x34x24 Chaise Cushion	\$2,426.00	\$12,130.00
5	HN-3424WP	Hinchada 34x24x4 Slatted Platform	\$988.00	\$4,940.00
2	HN-3434CL	Hinchada 34x34x24 Left Facing Corner Cushion	\$3,780.00	\$7,560.00
2	HN-3434CR	Hinchada 34x34x24 Right Facing Corner Cushion	\$3,780.00	\$7,560.00
4	HN-3434WP	Hinchada 34x34x4 Slatted Platform	\$1,144.00	\$4,576.00
1	MCJ8W32M	Power Jumper For 48" to 60", 66" or 72" Configurable Connection to Four Duplex Unit & 60", 66" & 72" Straight Run Connection to Two Duplex Unit, 54" to 60", 66" or 72" Straight Run Connection to Four Duplex Units, for Eight-Wire Metal Conduit	\$108.00	\$108.00
1	MM-12324TWBS	123x24.5x5 Solid Surface Worksurface with Backsplash, Mile Marker	\$6,316.00	\$6,316.00
7	MM-151478SCD2	15x14x78 Storage Locker with 2 Doors, Mile Marker	\$1,036.00	\$7,252.00
3	MM-301424UCD	30x14x24 Double Upper Cabinet with Doors, Mile Marker	\$757.00	\$2,271.00
2	MM-302433BC4	30x24.25x33 Single Base Cabinet with 4 Drawers, Mile Marker	\$1,710.00	\$3,420.00
1	MM-302433BSC	30x24.25x33 Double Sink Cabinet with Doors, Mile Marker	\$1,079.00	\$1,079.00
1	MM-331424UCD	33x14x24 Double Upper Cabinet with Doors, Mile Marker	\$776.00	\$776.00
1	MM-332433BC4	33x24.25x33 Base Cabinet Open with Four Drawers, Mile Marker	\$1,649.00	\$1,649.00
1	OB-12624RT	125.9375x24x1.125 Rectangle Worksurfaces ,Obeya	\$956.00	\$956.00
1	OB-126BMK	126" Beam Kit	\$2,413.00	\$2,413.00
1	OB-126CKF	126" Sliding Folding Curtains	\$5,818.00	\$5,818.00
2	OB-126FWRK	126" Full Wall Rail Kit	\$1,415.00	\$2,830.00
1	OB-126WSRK	126" Table Wall Rail Kits	\$2,720.00	\$2,720.00
3	OB-84BMK	84" Beam Kit	\$1,716.00	\$5,148.00
1	OB-CP	Corner Post	\$1,995.00	\$1,995.00
1	OB-CP	Corner Post	\$1,995.00	\$1,995.00
1	OB-CP	Corner Post	\$1,995.00	\$1,995.00
1	OB-CP	Corner Post	\$1,995.00	\$1,995.00
2	OB-FRWPM	42" Framed Metal Infill Wall Panel	\$4,073.00	\$8,146.00
1	OB-FRWPM	42" Framed Metal Infill Wall Panel	\$4,073.00	\$4,073.00
6	OB-FWPF	42" Full Wall Panel - Fabric	\$1,531.00	\$9,186.00
3	OB-FWPF	42" Full Wall Panel - Fabric	\$729.00	\$2,187.00
3	OB-FWPW	42" Full Wall Panel - Veneer/HPL	\$998.00	\$2,994.00
1	OB-TP	T Post	\$2,971.00	\$2,971.00
1	OB-TP	T Post	\$2,971.00	\$2,971.00
1	PWF3M120	Metal Conduit 10' Cord	\$228.00	\$228.00
2	TP-18X18	Throw Pillow 18 x 18	\$262.00	\$524.00
2	TP-18X18	Throw Pillow 18 x 18	\$281.00	\$562.00
3	TP-22X11	Throw Pillow 22 x 11	\$257.00	\$771.00

**Total \$129,695.00**